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537 SE ROLLING HILLS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 02 2,016 111.9000 125.33 252,665 1990 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 192 100 192 15,641

BAS 864 100 864 70,385

BAS 864 100 864 70,385

UOP 96 25 24 1,955

UOP 288 25 72 5,866

2,304 2,016 164,232

BAS= N24 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 BAS= N8 W24 S8 E24 $ W24
S24UOP= S8 E36 N8 W36 $ E36 $ PTR= N50 BAS=  N36 W24 S36 E24$
S50$.
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24
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UOP 8
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8

12

BAS 8

24

8

24
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36

8

36

BAS 36

24

36

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,450

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,820

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


